
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

9 

7 

277 

89 

201 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Tadas VILIUSIS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Lukas SIDABRAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

LTU 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Motorsport LT 

Vändra TSK 

Izotono sportas 

Model 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Opel Astra 

Opel Ascona 

BMW Compact 

Total Tm 

3:02.467 

3:06.789 

3:09.427 

3:10.022 

3:11.126 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.322 

6.960 

7.555 

8.659 

4th Last Tm 

44.088 

45.852 

54.186 

52.494 

48.954 

3rd Last Tm 

43.281 

44.489 

43.529 

44.700 

44.739 

2nd Last Tm 

43.338 

50.307 

44.415 

44.816 

44.252 

Last Tm 

49.449 

43.675 

44.686 

45.400 

50.649 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

4 

5 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/09/2020 18:44:10 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Kalmer LAINE 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:02:20 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 09:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

12 

33 

5 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Martti MÄND 

Simo VIILAS 

Priit REBANE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 318 

Ford Escort 

Citroen DS3 

Total Tm 

2:59.532 

3:11.117 

3:12.470 

3:51.752 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

11.585 

12.938 

52.220 

4th Last Tm 

43.144 

46.030 

47.648 

49.229 

3rd Last Tm 

42.167 

45.093 

51.722 

42.387 

2nd Last Tm 

42.050 

45.504 

45.131 

49.274 

Last Tm 

49.568 

51.711 

45.317 

1:25.066 

Joker 

4 

4 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/09/2020 18:44:20 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:06:12 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 09:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

69 

72 

17 

6 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Stein KARU 

Rauno RAPPU 

Alo HINTSER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Audi Coupe 

Lada 2106 

BMW 318 

Total Tm 

3:02.188 

3:02.749 

3:04.151 

3:08.226 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.561 

1.963 

6.038 

4th Last Tm 

42.893 

51.955 

44.811 

52.735 

3rd Last Tm 

43.129 

42.784 

43.433 

44.600 

2nd Last Tm 

43.664 

42.758 

50.028 

44.117 

Last Tm 

50.271 

42.771 

43.586 

44.104 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Kalmer LAINE 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:10:49 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 09:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

2 

69 

9 

72 

17 

7 

6 

277 

89 

12 

201 

33 

5 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Andrus KARU 
Rommi PUKK 
Stein KARU 
Rauno RAPPU 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Tadas VILIUSIS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Martti MÄND 
Lukas SIDABRAS 
Simo VIILAS 
Priit REBANE 

Total Tm 

2:59.532 
3:02.188 
3:02.467 
3:02.749 
3:04.151 
3:06.789 
3:08.226 
3:09.427 
3:10.022 
3:11.117 
3:11.126 
3:12.470 
3:51.752 

Diff 

2.656 

2.935 

3.217 

4.619 

7.257 

8.694 

9.895 

10.490 

11.585 

11.594 

12.938 

52.220 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:02.467] 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.789] 

- 

4  [3:09.427] 

4  [3:10.022] 

- 

4  [3:11.126] 

- 

- 

R2.  

4  [2:59.532] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:11.117] 

- 

4  [3:12.470] 

4  [3:51.752] 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:02.188] 

- 

4  [3:02.749] 

4  [3:04.151] 

- 

4  [3:08.226] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

2 

69 

9 

72 

17 

7 

6 

277 

89 

12 

201 

33 

5 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Andrus KARU 
Rommi PUKK 
Stein KARU 
Rauno RAPPU 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Tadas VILIUSIS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Martti MÄND 
Lukas SIDABRAS 
Simo VIILAS 
Priit REBANE 

M1. Total Tm 

2:59.532 
3:02.188 
3:02.467 
3:02.749 
3:04.151 
3:06.789 
3:08.226 
3:09.427 
3:10.022 
3:11.117 
3:11.126 
3:12.470 
3:51.752 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

2 

9 

72 

17 

69 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Rommi PUKK 

Stein KARU 

Rauno RAPPU 

Andrus KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120 

Audi Coupe 

Lada 2106 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Total Tm 

2:59.359 

2:59.872 

3:01.064 

3:04.753 

2:14.665 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

0.513 

1.705 

5.394 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

44.446 

44.248 

45.533 

46.968 

48.302 

3rd Last Tm 

42.391 

47.570 

42.189 

48.551 

48.302 

2nd Last Tm 

41.855 

42.451 

42.240 

43.023 

42.319 

Last Tm 

48.393 

43.371 

48.816 

43.896 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

2 

4 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

5 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:37:04 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

7 

277 

6 

89 

Name 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Tadas VILIUSIS 

Alo HINTSER 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Motorsport LT 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Opel Astra 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

Total Tm 

3:00.139 

3:03.939 

3:06.916 

3:08.620 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.800 

6.777 

8.481 

4th Last Tm 

43.989 

50.948 

47.257 

47.512 

3rd Last Tm 

42.778 

42.856 

49.147 

45.283 

2nd Last Tm 

42.908 

44.028 

43.990 

49.081 

Last Tm 

47.968 

43.496 

44.126 

44.130 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:46:15 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

201 

33 

12 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Lukas SIDABRAS 

Simo VIILAS 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Izotono sportas 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Citroen DS3 

BMW Compact 

Ford Escort 

BMW 318 

Total Tm 

3:01.138 

3:04.334 

3:05.730 

3:06.893 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.196 

4.592 

5.755 

4th Last Tm 

45.416 

52.086 

46.586 

46.906 

3rd Last Tm 

42.077 

43.321 

49.288 

44.574 

2nd Last Tm 

43.103 

43.384 

43.561 

44.248 

Last Tm 

48.261 

43.220 

43.788 

49.251 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:50:10 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 11:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 

2 

9 

7 

72 

5 

277 

201 

17 

33 

12 

6 

89 

69 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rommi PUKK 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Stein KARU 
Priit REBANE 
Tadas VILIUSIS 
Lukas SIDABRAS 
Rauno RAPPU 
Simo VIILAS 
Martti MÄND 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Andrus KARU 

Total Tm 

2:59.359 
2:59.872 
3:00.139 
3:01.064 
3:01.138 
3:03.939 
3:04.334 
3:04.753 
3:05.730 
3:06.893 
3:06.916 
3:08.620 
2:14.665 

Diff 

0.513 

0.780 

1.705 

1.779 

4.580 

4.975 

5.394 

6.371 

7.534 

7.557 

9.261 

1 Lap 

R1.  

4  [2:59.359] 

4  [2:59.872] 

- 

4  [3:01.064] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:04.753] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [2:14.665] 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:00.139] 

- 

- 

4  [3:03.939] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.916] 

4  [3:08.620] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.138] 

- 

4  [3:04.334] 

- 

4  [3:05.730] 

4  [3:06.893] 

- 

- 

- 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

2 

9 

7 

72 

69 

17 

277 

5 

201 

6 

12 

33 

89 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rommi PUKK 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Stein KARU 
Andrus KARU 
Rauno RAPPU 
Tadas VILIUSIS 
Priit REBANE 
Lukas SIDABRAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Martti MÄND 
Simo VIILAS 
Jüri AZAROV 

M1. Total Tm 

2:59.532 
3:02.467 
3:06.789 
3:02.749 
3:02.188 
3:04.151 
3:09.427 
3:51.752 
3:11.126 
3:08.226 
3:11.117 
3:12.470 
3:10.022 

M1.  

50 
42 
38 
40 
45 
39 
36 
31 
33 
37 
34 
32 
35 

M2. Total Tm 

2:59.359 
2:59.872 
3:00.139 
3:01.064 
2:14.665 
3:04.753 
3:03.939 
3:01.138 
3:04.334 
3:06.916 
3:06.893 
3:05.730 
3:08.620 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
31 
36 
38 
39 
37 
33 
34 
35 
32 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
87 
80 
80 
76 
75 
74 
70 
70 
70 
68 
67 
67 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

69 

89 

6 

12 

33 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Jüri AZAROV 

Alo HINTSER 

Martti MÄND 

Simo VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Ford Escort 

Total Tm 

3:23.170 

3:33.084 

3:35.372 

3:43.500 

2.471 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

9.914 

12.202 

20.330 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

47.952 

53.133 

58.450 

51.397 

3rd Last Tm 

48.260 

55.207 

49.045 

51.172 

2nd Last Tm 

55.190 

50.745 

51.506 

56.020 

Last Tm 

49.348 

51.348 

53.854 

1:02.509 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:12:23 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 13:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

17 

277 

201 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Rauno RAPPU 

Tadas VILIUSIS 

Lukas SIDABRAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

LTU 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Motorsport LT 

Izotono sportas 

Model 

Citroen DS3 

Lada 2106 

Opel Astra 

BMW Compact 

Total Tm 

3:20.251 

3:25.751 

3:30.809 

3:31.849 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.500 

10.558 

11.598 

4th Last Tm 

48.805 

58.162 

50.892 

53.350 

3rd Last Tm 

47.739 

48.114 

55.966 

49.374 

2nd Last Tm 

54.135 

48.269 

50.949 

55.989 

Last Tm 

47.197 

48.670 

50.585 

50.746 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:22:24 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 13:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

9 

2 

72 

7 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Stein KARU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Audi Coupe 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Total Tm 

3:20.384 

3:20.886 

3:21.857 

3:24.747 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.502 

1.473 

4.363 

4th Last Tm 

55.408 

49.394 

50.071 

58.001 

3rd Last Tm 

47.758 

47.810 

47.953 

48.212 

2nd Last Tm 

47.325 

47.694 

53.941 

48.332 

Last Tm 

47.644 

53.608 

47.436 

47.871 

Joker 

1 

4 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:26:40 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 13:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 

5 

9 

2 

72 

69 

7 

17 

277 

201 

89 

6 

12 

33 

Name 

Priit REBANE 
Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Stein KARU 
Andrus KARU 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Rauno RAPPU 
Tadas VILIUSIS 
Lukas SIDABRAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Alo HINTSER 
Martti MÄND 
Simo VIILAS 

Total Tm 

3:20.251 
3:20.384 
3:20.886 
3:21.857 
3:23.170 
3:24.747 
3:25.751 
3:30.809 
3:31.849 
3:33.084 
3:35.372 
3:43.500 

2.471 

Diff 

0.133 

0.635 

1.606 

2.919 

4.496 

5.500 

10.558 

11.598 

12.833 

15.121 

23.249 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.170] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.084] 

4  [3:35.372] 

4  [3:43.500] 

0  [2.471] 

R2.  

4  [3:20.251] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:25.751] 

4  [3:30.809] 

4  [3:31.849] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:20.384] 

4  [3:20.886] 

4  [3:21.857] 

- 

4  [3:24.747] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

2 

9 

5 

72 

7 

69 

17 

277 

201 

6 

89 

12 

33 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rommi PUKK 
Priit REBANE 
Stein KARU 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Andrus KARU 
Rauno RAPPU 
Tadas VILIUSIS 
Lukas SIDABRAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Martti MÄND 
Simo VIILAS 

M1. Total Tm 

2:59.532 
3:02.467 
3:51.752 
3:02.749 
3:06.789 
3:02.188 
3:04.151 
3:09.427 
3:11.126 
3:08.226 
3:10.022 
3:11.117 
3:12.470 

M1.  

50 
42 
31 
40 
38 
45 
39 
36 
33 
37 
35 
34 
32 

M2. Total Tm 

2:59.359 
2:59.872 
3:01.138 
3:01.064 
3:00.139 
2:14.665 
3:04.753 
3:03.939 
3:04.334 
3:06.916 
3:08.620 
3:06.893 
3:05.730 

M2.  

50 
45 
39 
40 
42 
31 
36 
38 
37 
33 
32 
34 
35 

M3. Total Tm 

3:20.886 
3:20.384 
3:20.251 
3:21.857 
3:24.747 
3:23.170 
3:25.751 
3:30.809 
3:31.849 
3:35.372 
3:33.084 
3:43.500 

2.471 

M3.  

42 
45 
50 
40 
38 
39 
37 
36 
35 
33 
34 
32 
31 

Total points 

142 
132 
120 
120 
118 
115 
112 
110 
105 
103 
101 
100 
98 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

5 

2 

17 

7 

89 

33 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Rauno RAPPU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Simo VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Lada 2106 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Opel Ascona 

Ford Escort 

Total Tm 

4:53.770 

4:55.054 

4:58.749 

4:59.754 

5:02.207 

5:06.396 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.284 

4.979 

5.984 

8.437 

12.626 

4th Last Tm 

46.656 

46.809 

48.123 

48.049 

48.324 

48.804 

3rd Last Tm 

46.896 

47.204 

47.920 

47.808 

53.753 

49.441 

2nd Last Tm 

53.536 

47.373 

48.342 

48.542 

49.066 

49.201 

Last Tm 

49.612 

54.051 

48.671 

48.658 

49.264 

49.750 

Joker 

5 

6 

1 

2 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

5 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
TouringCar 

EST RX Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:16:51 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 15:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

72 

9 

69 

6 

12 

Name 

Stein KARU 

Rommi PUKK 

Andrus KARU 

Alo HINTSER 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Audi Coupe 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Total Tm 

4:59.250 

4:59.767 

5:01.076 

5:51.452 

0.000 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.517 

1.826 

52.202 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

47.745 

53.693 

47.752 

57.321 

3rd Last Tm 

53.830 

47.981 

53.507 

57.205 

2nd Last Tm 

48.939 

48.703 

49.489 

59.205 

Last Tm 

48.997 

49.013 

48.534 

1:00.378 

Joker 

4 

3 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
TouringCar 

EST RX Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:22:58 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 15:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

72 

69 

2 

9 

5 

17 

Name 

Stein KARU 

Andrus KARU 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Rommi PUKK 

Priit REBANE 

Rauno RAPPU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Audi Coupe 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120 

Citroen DS3 

Lada 2106 

Total Tm 

5:07.737 

5:08.655 

5:09.334 

2.997 

0.000 

5:05.129 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.918 

1.597 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

48.807 

51.265 

49.923 

49.843 

3rd Last Tm 

48.850 

49.190 

49.698 

48.125 

2nd Last Tm 

49.522 

49.341 

49.844 

49.071 

Last Tm 

54.109 

49.548 

48.990 

RETIRED 

48.513 

Joker 

6 

1 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

5 

3 

4 

0 

6 

Comment 

EXC 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
TouringCar 

EST RX Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:39:30 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 16:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

72 

7 

277 

201 

5 

69 

Name 

Stein KARU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Tadas VILIUSIS 

Lukas SIDABRAS 

Priit REBANE 

Andrus KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Motorsport LT 

Izotono sportas 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Audi Coupe 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Opel Astra 

BMW Compact 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Total Tm 

5:10.548 

5:18.278 

5:23.857 

5:24.312 

2.740 

0.000 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

7.730 

13.309 

13.764 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

51.166 

51.777 

52.538 

51.502 

3rd Last Tm 

51.213 

50.833 

52.041 

53.465 

2nd Last Tm 

50.298 

50.573 

51.961 

51.265 

Last Tm 

49.813 

51.914 

52.913 

51.430 

RETIRED 

Joker 

2 

2 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

6 

7 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
TouringCar 

LTRX Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:31:10 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 18:20 


